

17-266 CLEARWATER ROAD GRADING

EVALUATION CONTRACT NO. 17-266-401011			Tom Marek Trucking Grangeville, ID		Tripco Inc Orofino, ID		Prairie Hauling Cottonwood, ID	
EQUIPMENT	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF UNITS		PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT
Road Grading	80	Hours	\$ 96.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 97.00	\$ 7,760.00
Water Truck w/ sprinkler	20	Hours	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
Transport	20	Miles	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,100.00
			TOTAL	\$ 11,280.00	TOTAL	\$ 11,500.00	TOTAL	\$ 11,360.00

EVALUATION CONTRACT NO. 17-266-401011			Small Butte Construction Cottonwood, ID		McLaughlin Logging Orofino, ID		Bush Excavating Marsing, ID	
EQUIPMENT	ESTIMATED NUMBER OF UNITS		PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT	EXTENDED AMOUNT
Road Grading	80	Hours	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 7,600.00
Water Truck w/ sprinkler	20	Hours	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00
Transport	20	Miles	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00
			TOTAL	\$ 13,800.00	TOTAL	\$ 10,720.00	TOTAL	\$ 11,000.00